The Tennessee Feis 2025
Saturday, March 1, 2025
Hosted by Middle Tennessee
Irish Music & Dance
Help us bring feisanna back to
Tennessee!
Syllabus approved by IDTANA, Southern Region Liason ,
Areleen Ni Bhaoill ,  approved December 1, 2024

SINGLE JIG 105SN 106SN 107SN 108SN 109SN 110SN 111SN 112SN
SLIPJIG 105SJ 106SJ 107SJ 108SJ 109SJ 110SJ 111SJ 112SJ
NUMBERING SYSTEM
TIR NA NOG
FIRST FEIS
THE TENNESSEE FEIS RULES:
• The Feis Committee reserves the right to combine or split competitions and to require three performers at a time to compete.
• ENFORCEMENT: All Feis rules will be strictly enforced.
• NO CAMPING ALLOWED in any of the stage rooms or the hallways
• RESULTS: Personal results will be available online for Free at www.iFeis.net
• No Second Chance competitions this year.  Hopefully next year!
• Family Fee & Late Fees do not count towards the family max
• Round 1, Round 2, and Overall Awards will be presented for both PC & OC.
• Hard Shoe will dance first for all PC & OC competitions
• Tentative schedule:
o 9:00am Start
o PC & OC competitions in the morning
o Teams at noon
o Beginner-Prizewinner after lunch
o Music competitions after lunch
o Soda Bread & Art bust be dropped off by 10:00am.  Results at noon.
ALL AGES
SPECIAL CHILD 100SP
Open to dancers who have special needs.
INCLUSIVE DANCE
A dancer who has been dancing for less than one year. A Beginner 1 must move to Beginner 2 no later than January 1st of the
dancer's second year of instruction, or may move to Beginner 2 earlier with teacher’s permission and provided that the Feis has not closed to changes.
Note: a Beginner 1 dancer who starts in September, may continue as a Beginner 1 until December of the following year (16 months) before moving into
Beginner 2.
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed)
U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 205RL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL
LIGHT JIG 205LJ 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ
SINGLE JIG 205SN 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 212SN 213SN
SLIP JIG 205SJ 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
TREBLE JIG 205TJ 206TJ 207TJ 208TJ 209TJ 210TJ 211TJ 212TJ 213TJ
HORNPIPE 205HP 206HP 207HP 208HP 209HP 210HP 211HP 212HP 213HP
A dancer who has been dancing for more than one year and who has not won a 1st, 2nd or 3rd place as Beginner 2 dancer. A dancer who has won a 1st, 2nd or
3rd place in a Beginner 2 dance must move into Novice in that dance no later than January 1st of the next calendar year or with teacher’s permission as  soon
as the next Feis (if said Feis has not closed to changes).
AT THIS LEVEL, DANCERS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO COMPETE IN SOLO COSTUMES (only school costumes are allowed) ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT
TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 O13
REEL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL 314RL
LIGHT JIG 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ 314LJ
SINGLE JIG 306SN 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 312SN 313SN 314SN
SLIP JIG 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ 314SJ
TREBLE JIG 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ 314TJ
HORNPIPE 306HP 307HP 308HP 310HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP 314HP
BEGINNER 1 (BEGINNER)
BEGINNER 2 (ADVANCED BEGINNER)
U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL 415RL 416RL